
 

 

 

        

  149     Scaynes Hill - Princess Royal Hosp - Lindfield - Haywards Heath - Wivelsfield Green - Chailey School 

  from September 2018                  

  Schooldays Only    

    149   

  Scaynes Hill, Anchor Hill 07:41   

  Scaynes Hill, The Inn on the Green bus stop 07:43   

  Haywards Heath, Princess Royal Hospital  07:51   

  Haywards Heath, Western Road 07:54   

  Haywards Heath, America Lane shops 07:56   

  Gravelye Lane, Meadow Drive 07:59   

  Lindfield Common 08:02   

  West Common, Summerhill Lane 08:04   

  Haywards Heath, Wivelsfield Road, Rocky Lane 08:07   

  Fox Hill, opp Fox and Hounds 08:10   

  Wivelsfield, Playing Fields 08:13   

  Chailey School 08:30   

        

    149   

  Chailey School 15:30   

  Wivelsfield, Playing Fields 15:42   

  Fox Hill, Fox and Hounds 15:45   

  Haywards Heath, Wivelsfield Road, Rocky Lane 15:47   

  West Common, Summerhill Lane 15:50   

  Lindfield Common 15:52   

  Gravelye Lane, Meadow Drive 15:55   

  Haywards Heath, America Lane shops 15:58   

  Haywards Heath, Western Road 16:01   

  Haywards Heath, Princess Royal Hospital  16:03   

  Scaynes Hill, The Inn on the Green bus stop 16:11   

  Scaynes Hill, Anchor Hill 16:13   

        

  Route:     

  A272 Anchor Hill, Scaynes Hill, B2272 Princess Royal Hospital, Western Road, New England Road, America Lane, 

  Westlands Road, Gravelye Lane, Scamps Hill, Lindfield Lewes Road, B2028 Lindfield Common, West Common, 

  

B2112 Oathall Road, Hazelgrove Road, Wivelsfield Road, Fox Hill, Lunce's Hill, Wivelsfield Green Road, South 
Road, 

  Honeypot Lane, Chailey School.     

        

  Fare from Scaynes Hill/Haywards Heath/Lindfield: £17 per week (Freedom ticket purchased on bus) 

        

  This service is provided on a commercial basis by Seaford & District  www.seafordanddistrict.co.uk 
        


